
BOLD, RICH REDS

#577 HARITATOS ‘MADEMOISELLE’ 
MAVRODAPHNE - PGI SLOPES OF AENOS
vibrant red & black fruit, baking 
spices, vanilla. aromatic w/ juicy body

#228 MAKAROUNAS WINERY XYNESTERI - PGI 
PAPHOS 2022
everything green! granny smith apple 
skin, lemon grass. fruitful but dry

CRUSHABLE WHITES

TEXTURAL, FASCINATING WHITES

ROSE’S & LIGHT REDS

56

60

135

99

#237 SANTO WINERY ASSYRTIKO - PDO 
SANTORINI 2022
lemon lime, seashell, honey comb. 
fresh, bright, & perfect for summer

#215 ALPHA ESTATE MALAGOUZIA -
 PGI FLORINA 2022
citrus! stone fruit! tropical fruit!
extremely drinkable. 

#211 ZAFEIRAKIS ‘NATURA’ MALAGOUZIA - 
PGI TYRNAVOS 2019
lemon custard, guava, clementine. 
full bodied w/ medium acid.

#578 SKOURAS ‘MEGAS OEONOS’ AGIORGI-
TIKO/CABERNET SAUVIGNON - 
PGI PELOPONNESE 2020
deep red fruits, tobacco, vanilla. rich 
& smooth.

75

85

85

89

150

77

53

52

85

147

78

105

#239 SKOURAS ‘WILD FERMENT’ ASSYRTIKO - 
PGI PELOPONNESSE 2021
lemon peel, citron, wet stone. tart 
& citrussy on the palate

#226 MAKAROUNAS ‘AMPHORA’ PROMARA - 
PGI PAPHOS 2021
caramel & marzipan w/ tart apple. 
luscious w/ higher acid than you’d 
think.

#903 TSIAKKIS ‘THE VAGABOND’ MAVRO - 
PGI LEMNOS (PET NAT)
wild berries; raspberry, blackberry, 
blueberry. Slightly fizzy.

#262 ALPHA ESTATE ‘ECOSYSTEMS’ 
SAUVIGNON BLANC- PGI FLORINA 2015 
sauvignon blanc w/ bottle age from 
nothern greece. intense minerality w/ 
vibrant acidity. for sancerre drinkers.

#213 SARRIS ROBOLA OF KEPHALONIA - PDO 
KEPHALONIA 2021
pithy citrus, gentle salinity, mineral 
driven w/ a silky texture

#503 SANTO MAVROTRAGANO - 
SANTORINI 2020
ultra-rare variety aged in french 
oak. ripe black fruit, black pepper, 
ink. concentrated w/ stony 
minerality

#505 MERCOURI ‘ESTATE RED’ - 
PGI LETRINI 2020 
black cherry & mocha. medium 
bodied w/ full fruit & lasting tannins

#538 SEMELI ‘FEAST’ AGIORGITIKO - PGI 
PELOPONNESE 2023
brambly & bright, w/ lots of juicy red 
fruits. easy drinking & youthful.

#602 ALPHA ESTATE ‘HEDGEHOG VINEYARDS’ 
ROSE OF XINOMAVRO (MAGNUM - 10 GLASSES) 
2022
rose petal & wild strawberry. dry & 
crisp.

#502 DOMAINE SKOURAS ‘ST GEORGE’ 
AGIORGITIKO - PDO NEMEA 2021
strawberry, red cherry, tobacco leaf. 
fruity & fresh

THRACEMACEDONIA

EPIRUS

THESSALY

PAROS

CRETE

PELOPONNESE

KEFALONIA

ATTICA

SANTORINI

allow us to share our full list!



BRIGHT & FRESH  15

SANTORINI SPRITZ
Otto’s Athens vermouth, orange wine, 
3 Cents Tonic

PERSEPHONE SPRITZ
brandy, pomegranate juice, sparkling 
wine

SPRING BREAK
Hendricks Grand Cabaret, strawberry, 
lemon, basil
*available for a limited time*

MIDAS TOUCH
tequila, grapefruit, lime, honey 

GOLDEN AGE
mezcal, allspice, passionfruit

BOUZO
bourbon, creme de casssis, lemon

‘22 ALPHA ESTATE SAUVIGNON 
BLANC - PDO Florina

‘22 DOMAINE SKOURAS 
MOSCOFILERO - PGI Peloponnese

‘22 DOULOUFAKIS VIDIANO - 
PGI Crete

‘22 DOMAINE SIGALAS ‘AA’ 
ASSYRTIKO - PDO Santorini

16/78

14/67

19/92

12/58

WHITE RED

‘21 KIR-YIANNI ’LE’SPRIT DU LAC’ 
PGI Peloponnese

‘22 KIR-YIANNI ’AKAKIES’ - 
XINOMAVRO 
PDO Amyndeon 

SPARKLING ROSE & ORANGE

‘22 ZACHARIAS WINERY 
ASSYRTIKO - PGI Peloponnese

14/67

STIRRED & BOOZY  17

OLIVE OIL MARTINI
Stray Dog Gin, iliada olive oil, 
rosemary

MR OLD FASHIONED
rye, Mr Black cold brew liquer,
chocolate bitters

BEER

PIPEWORKS PREMIUM PILSNER 10
Pilsner - 5% ABV, 16oz

PIPEWORKS LIZARD KING 10
Mosaic Hopped Pale Ale - 6% ABV, 
16 oz

NV MYLONAS WINERY PET NAT -
SAVATIANO - PGI Attiki 

‘22 TSIAKKIS ’SKIN’ XYNESTERI
PGI Tyrnavos

ZERO PROOF  14

ST AGRESTIS ‘PHONY NEGRONI’
dry, mild bitterness, slightly fizzy

GHIA SPRITZ ‘LIME & SALT’
patio vibes, refreshing & citrussy

CASAMARA CLUB ‘COMO’
cooling citrus, slightly minty

GROVE & TONIC
Seedlip Grove, tonic, lime

14/67

16/7815/73

16/78

PIPEWORKS KIPOS 11
*Andros Taverna Exclusive*
witbier w/ lemon & thyme
5.4% ABV, 16 oz

‘20 DOULOUFAKIS ’DAFNIOS’ 
LIATIKO - PGI Crete

’19 GAVALAS WINERY - KOTSIFALI
PGI Crete

‘20 KIR-YIANNI ’CUVEE VILLAGES’ 
XINOMAVRO - PDO Naoussa

‘15 ALPHA ESTATE ’ECOSYSTEMS’ 
XINOMAVRO - PGI Amyndeon
*available for a limited time*

12/58

15/73

14/67

29/145

‘20 DOMAINE SKOURAS ’GRAND 
CUVEE’ AGIORIGITIKO - PDO 
Nemea

20/97



.

Little known outside of Greece, Tsipouro is a clear ancient spirit believed to date back 

to the 14th century.       

 Traditionally shared and served with Mezze, Tsipouro is more than a drink, it's 

an art form that has historically brought people together.  Our Tsipouro and Ouzo 

service includes a carafe of your chosen spirit, accompanied by glasses and a carfe of 

water and ice. We rexommed that you start by pouring the tsipouro into your glass 

(go ahead and try it neat, you may prefer it that way!). Then, if you want, add water, 

then ice. Go slow with this step-- chilling these spirits in this order preserves their 

distinctive aromas and flavors.  

TS IPOURO AND OUZO



TSILILIS Thessaly

VERINO DISTILLERY, IPSICAMINOS  Moscofilero - Peloponnese 

PATSAKIS DISTILLERY, HARAKI  Tsikoudia, Crete 

DOMAINE COSTA LAZARIDI, 200ML  Drama, Greece

STOUPAKI DISTILLERY, MAVRO RODO  Black Muscat - Thessaly
    rose petals, dried figs, citrus pith.

MITILINI Lesvos Island

PERNOD, MINI Mytiline

VERINO DISTILLERY, APOSTALAGMA
      candied fennel, dried mint, caraway.

10  /  20

15  /  30

13  /  26

32

24  /  48

10  /  20

10  /  20

12  /  24

2 oz   /  4 oz

2 oz   /  4 oz



THRACEMACEDONIA

THESSALY

KEFALONIA

EPIRUS

PAROS

PELOPONNESE

CRETE

SANTORINI

ATTICA



Welcome to the Andros Taverna wine list! Our 
selection highlights the best Grecian viticulture 
has to offer. These wines are convivial  in 
nature, delicious to drink, and endlessly thrilling.

Currently in a true renaissance of quality wine 
production, Greek winemakers now produce many 
of the world’s most mesmerizing wines. With 
the combination of modern techniques rooted in 
ancient tradition, unique terroir, and fascinating 
indigenous grapes, our wine list celebrates the 
producers on the forefront of this exploration.

Keep an eye out for wines marked with the    symbol 
- these are our sommelier's selections for the 
quintessential Greek dining experience. The tasting 
notes with these selections have two components. 
The first sentence describes the aromas and 
flavors, while the second sentence gives you an 
idea about the texture or mouthfeel of the wine.

We recognize that many guests may not be familiar 
with these wines—please direct any questions to 
our team of sommeliers who will be happy to 
assist in picking out the perfect bottle for you.

As they say in Greece, “ya mas!”. 



GREECE 
MACEDONIA 
900: SCAPERDAS FRERES, CUVÉE EXCEPTIONNELLE 
Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon

 toasted almonds, raspberries, creme fraiche. elegant, creamy and bright.

908: DOMAINE KARANIKA, CUVÉE SPECIAL Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon 2017

999: KIR-YIANNI, AKAKKIES Xinomavro, Brut Rosé - PDO Amyndeon 2021

CENTRAL GREECE 
999: MYLONAS, PET NAT Savatiano - PGI Attiki NV

CYCLADES 
905: VASSALTIS VINEYARDS, PET NAT Savatiano - PGI Cyclades 2021

 melon, mineral, creme fraiche, peaches. refreshing and crushable.

CYPRUS 
903: TSIAKKIS, VAGABOND Mavro Ambelisimo - PGI Cyprus NV

95

95

72

77

95

77

S p a r k l i n gS p a r k l i n g



GREECE
MACEDONIA 

999: ALPHA ESTATE Sauvignon Blanc - PGI Florina 2022

215: ALPHA ESTATE Malagouzia - PGI Florina 2022

262: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Sauvignon Blanc - PGI Florina 2015

  grapefruit, lemongrass, lime. classic sauvignon blanc w/ a mineral core.

264: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Sauvignon Blanc - PGI Florina 2020

261: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Assyrtiko - PGI Florina 2015

263: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Assyrtiko - PGI Florina 2016

609: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Assyrtiko - PGI Florina 2019 1.5 L

207: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Chardonnay - PGI Florina 2016

208: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Chardonnay - PGI Florina 2017

209: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Chardonnay - PGI Florina 2019

210: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Chardonnay - PGI Florina 2020

78

56

135

95

135

125

187

115

105

99

85

W h i t eW h i t e



GREECE

PELOPONNESE

999: SKOURAS Moscofilero - PGI Peloponnese 2022

239: SKOURAS, “WILD FERMENT” Assyrtiko - PGI Peloponnese 2021

999: ZACHARIAS Assyrtiko - PGI Peloponnese 2023

CRETE

999: DOULOUFAKIS WINERY Vidiano - PGI Crete 2021

604: DOULOUFAKIS WINERY Vidiano - PGI Crete 2022 1.5L

201: GAVALAS Villana - PGI Crete 2021 

216: LYRARAKIS VOILA Assyrtiko - PGI Crete 2022

67

60

67

58

125

76

80

W h i t eW h i t e



W h i t eW h i t e

GREECE
SANTORIN I 

244: HATZIDAKIS, ASSYRTIKO DE LOUROS Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2017

603: HATZIDAKIS, NYKTERI Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2017 1.5L

259: DOMAINE SIGALAS, NYCHTERI  - PDO Santorini 2020

224: DOMAINE SIGALAS Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2022

225: DOMAINE SIGALAS, BARREL FERMENTED Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

237: SANTO WINERY Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

223: SANTO WINERY, IRINI Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2020

246: KARAMOLEGOS Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

 

210

250

220

112

145

99

145

200



W h i t eW h i t e

SANTORIN I                                      

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, EPTA  Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, AKROTIRI  Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, IMERGOVIGLIAssyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, MEGALOCHORI Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, PYRGOS  Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

DOMAINE SIGALAS, SEVEN VILLAGES, VOURVOULOS  Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini 2021

220

220

220

220

220

220

DOMAINE  S IGALAS -  SEVEN V ILLAGES  
Every year Domaine Sigalas releases an extremely limited amount of wines called 
“Seven Villages.” This is a unique project which intends to highlight the differences 
in terrior found on the island of Santorini. The grapes are sourced from old vineyards 
in each village on satnroini and vinified the same way. These represent an incred-
ible opportunity to experience the best the volcanic island of Santorini has to offer.



W h i t eW h i t e

GREECE
KEPHALONIA                                      

294: SCLAVOS, VINO DI SASSO  Robola - PDO Kephalonia 2021

CYPRUS                                      

226: MAKAROUNAS, AMPHORA  Plomara - PGI Paphos 2021

228: MAKAROUNAS, AERIDES  Xinesteri - PGI Paphos 2022

202: VINEA ARDUA VINEYARDS, ETEON WHITE  Xinesteri - PGI Paphos 2020

70

89

75

92



P i n kP i n k
ROSE
MACEDONIA

999: KIR YIANNI, L'ESPRIT DU LAC  Xinomavro - PGI Macedonia 2022

805: OENOPS, APLA  Xinomavro - PGI Macedonia 2021

803: ALPHA ESTATE, HEDGEHOG VINEYARDS  Xinomavro - PGI Macedonia 2021

602: ALPHA ESTATE, HEDGEHOG VINEYARDS  Xinomavro - 
PGI Macedonia 2022 1.5L

PELOPONNESE 

816: ZACHARIAS WINES, ROSE OF ST GEORGE Agriogitiko - 

PGI Peloponnese 2021 

GREEK ISLANDS

999: ZAFEIRAKIS Limniona - PGI Tyrvanos 2021 

809: SIFLOGO Mavropatrino - Wine of Greece, Lefkada 2020

67

63

67

160

55

57

82

 



O r a n g eO r a n g e

SKIN  CONTACT
MACEDONIA

230: VAIMAKI FAMILY, POPOLKA WHITE Xinomavro - PGI Macedonia 2020

808: OENOPS, RAWDITIS  Xinomavro - PGI Macedonia 2021

PELOPONNESE

810: TROUPIS, HOOF & LUR  Moscofilero - PGI Peloponnese 2020

809: MARKOGIANNI, VORIAS & HELIOS  Assyrtiko - Wine of Greece 2020

CYPRUS

807: TSIAKKIS, SKIN  Xinesteri - PGI Lemesos 2021

 tangerine, apple skin, dandelion. bright, slightly grippy.

GREEK ISLANDS

999: GARALIS, TERRA AMBERA  Muscat of Alexandria - PDO Lemnos 2021 

999: CHRYSOLORAS, VOUS Monemvasia - PGI Cyclades 2020

809: SIFLOGO Chlori - Wine of Greece, Lefkada 2020

811: SARRIS, V FOR VOSTILIDI  Vostilidi - PGI Slopes of Aenos 2020

85

90

60

70

93

73

62

83

68



R e dR e d
GREECE
MACEDONIA 
611: ALPHA ESTATE, HEDGEHOG VINEYARDS  Xinomavro - 

PDO Naoussa 2017 1.5 L
539: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Pinot Noir - PDO Amyndeon 2017

535: ALPHA ESTATE, ALPHA ONE Merlot - PDO Amyndeon 2018

527: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon 2013

528: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon 2015

529: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon 2016

613: ALPHA ESTATE, ECOSYSTEM Xinomavro - PDO Amyndeon 2019 1.5 L

155

135

195

155

145

112

199



R e dR e d

MACEDONIA

580: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2003

581: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2004

588: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2007

582: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2008

589: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2009

583: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2012

584: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2013

585: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2014

586: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2015

614: ALPHA ESTATE, SMX  Syrah, Xinomavro, +- PGI Florina 2019 6 L

249

249

235

215

205

199

170

160

147

600

ALPHA ESTATE  -  SMX
Alpha Estate Winery is a distinguished Greek winery nestled in the heart of 
the Amyndeon region, known for its exceptional wines and breathtaking land-
scapes. The winery is renowned for its meticulous vineyard practices, cul-
tivating indigenous grape varieties such as Xinomavro with a focus on sus-
tainability and environmental consciousness. The combination of the region’s 
cool climate, high-altitude vineyards, and the expertise of the winemak-
ing team results in wines that capture the essence of the Amyndeon terroir.



R e dR e d
MACEDONIA ,  CONT INUED

530: DOMAINE KARYDAS Xinomavro - PDO Naoussa 2018

555: DOMAINE TATSIS  Xinomavro, Negoska- PDO Goumenissa 2009

534: DOMAINE TATSIS, OLD ROOTS  Xinomavro - PGI Macdeonia 2018

532: KIR-YIANNI, RAMNISTA  Xinomavro - PDO Naoussa, Imathia 2013 

999: KIR-YIANNI, CUVEE VILLAGES  Xinomavro - PDO Naoussa 2020 

523: KIR-YIANNI, YIANAKOHORI  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2011

524: KIR-YIANNI, YIANAKOHORI  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2014

525: KIR-YIANNI, YIANAKOHORI  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2015

556: KIR-YIANNI, DIAPOROS  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2011

557: KIR-YIANNI, DIAPOROS  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2012

558: KIR-YIANNI, DIAPOROS  Xinomavro + - PDO Naoussa  2013

571: KIR-YIANNI, DYO ELIES  Syrah, Merlot + - PDO Naoussa  2012

608: KIR-YIANNI, DYO ELIES  Syrah, Merlot - PDO Naoussa 2009 1.5 L

605: KIR-YIANNI, DYO ELIES  Syrah, Merlot - PDO Naoussa 2011 1.5 L

99

115

105

105

67

135

115

105

195

155

175

125

275

250



R e dR e d
GREECE 
PELOPONNESE

546: SKOURAS, GRAND CUVEE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2013

547: SKOURAS, GRAND CUVEE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2014

548: SKOURAS, GRAND CUVEE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2015 

999: SKOURAS, GRAND CUVEE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2020 

627: SKOURAS, GRAND CUVEE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2018  1.5 L

502: SKOURAS, ST GEORGE Agiorgitiko - PDO Nemea 2021

538: SEMELI, FEAST Agiorgitiko - Peloponnese, 2022 

573: SKOURAS, MEGAS OENOS Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon - PGI Peloponnese 2013

628: SKOURAS, MEGAS OENOS Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon - Nemea 2002  1.5 L

628: SKOURAS, MEGAS OENOS Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon - Nemea 1998  1.5 L

630: SKOURAS, MEGAS OENOS Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon - Nemea 2002  3 L

505: MERCOURI ESTATE, ESTATE RED Refosco, Mavrodaphne - PGI Letrini 

2020

544: KTIMA SPIROPOULOS, PORFYROS Agiorgitiko, Cabernet Sauvignon, + 

- PGI Nemea 2017

135

125

115

97

195

52

53

155

250

425

600

85

105



GREECE 

CRETE 

999: GAVALAS Kotsifali- PGI Crete 2019

507: ALEXAKIS Syrah, Kotsifali - PGI Crete 2018

999: DOULOUFAKIS DAFNIOS Liatiko - PGI Crete 2020

576: DOULOUFAKIS AMPHORA Liatiko - Crete 2019

508: LYRARAKIS PLAKOURA VINEYARD Mandilari - PGI Crete 2019

77

62

62

90

90

R e dR e d



R e dR e d
GREECE
SANTORIN I

503: SANTO WINERY Mavrotragano - PDO Santorini 2020

501: HATZIDAKIS Mavrotragano - PGI Cyclades 2017

506: SANTO WINERY, KAMENI Mandilaria - PDO Santorini 2019

  mature red fruit, tobacco, vanilla. full bodied w/ softened tannins.

CYPRUS 

542: TSIAKKIS, MOUKLOS Mavro - PGI Lemesos 2022

147

160

120 

89



28

12

14

14

15

DESSERT WINE 
HATZIDAKIS, VINSANTO 16 YEAR Assyrtiko - PDO Santorini, Greece 2004

dried fig, caramel, candied orange. bright acid and supple sweetness

GREEK AFTER-D INNER SP IR IT
VERINO, MASTHIA Argos, Greece

SKINOS, MASTHIA Chios, Greece

METAXA, FIVE STARS, METAXA Muscat, Samos, Greece

KRETARAKI MELI, HONEY RAKI Tsikoudia, Greece



14     

12

15

19

15    

12

12

11 

13

13

15

AMARO AND HERBAL  L IQUEUR
CAPPELETTI APERTIVO Padua, Italy

CONTRATTO BITTER Italy

COMBIER LIQEUR D’ORANGE France

GREEN CHARTREUSE Grenoble, France

HEIRLOOM, GENEPY Swiss Alps

OTTO’S ATHENS VERMOUTH Athens, Greece

LO-FI, GENTIAN Napa Valley, CA

MONTE STAMBECCO, MARASCHINO Piedmont, Italy

MR BLACK, COLD BREW Sydney, Australia

GRUPPO CAFFO, VECCHIO AMARO DEL CAPO Calabria, Italy

LEATHERBEE, FERNET Chicago, IL



VODKA                                                 
MILE HIGH Colorado

TITO'S Texas

KASTRA ELION Greece

KETEL ONE Netherlands

GIN                                 
GIN MARE Vilanova, Spain

STRAY DOG, WILD GIN Greece

ST GEORGE, TERRIOR California

HENDRICKS Scottland

HENDRICKS, ORBIUM Scottland

LEATHERBEE Chicago, USA

RUM
RHUM J.M., AGRICOLE Martinique

PLANTATION, 3 STAR Caribbean

RON ZACAPA, 23 YEAR CENTARIA Guatemala

12

14

17

15

17

15

13

14

15

13

13

12

17



TEQUILA                                                 
CORAZON Jalisco, Mexico

DON FULANO, BLANCO Jalisco, Mexico

DON FULANO, REPOSADO Jalisco, Mexico

DON FULANO, ANEJO Jalisco, Mexico

TEQUILA KOMOS, REPOSADA ROSA Jalisco, Mexico

SIETE LEGUAS, BLANCO Jalisco, Mexico

SIETE LEGUAS, REPOSADO Jalisco, Mexico

MEZCAL                                
CINCO SENTIDOS, AZUL Puebla, Mexico

CINCO SENTIDOS, MADRECUIXE Oaxaca, Mexico

LA LUNA Etucuaro, Michoacan, Mexico

PAQUERA San Agustín Amatengo Ejutla, Mexico

PROLIJIO Oaxaca, Mexico

UNION San Balthazar, Oaxaca, Mexico

12

19

22

28

25

18

19

26

25

13

18

14

15



BOURBON
BUFFALO TRACE Frankfort, Kentucky 

BLANTON’S Frankfort, Kentucky 

ELIJAH CRAIG BOURBON Bardstown, Kentucky

E.H. TAYLOR, SMALL BATCH Frankfort, Kentucky

WELLER, GREEN LABEL Frankfort, Kentucky

WILLET, POT STILL RESERVE Bardstown, Kentucky

EAGLE RARE, 10 YEAR Frankfort, Kentucky

RYE
GEORGE DICKEL RYE Tullahoma, Tennessee

WILLET, FAMILY ESTATE SMALL BATCH Bardstown, Kentucky

SCOTCH                                    
GLENFARCLAS Single Malt, 12 year, Speyside

GLENFIDDICH Blended, 12 year, Highlands

GLENFIDDICH, Single Malt, 14 year, Highlands

GLENFIDDICH, SOLERA Blended, 15 year, Highlands

MONKEY SHOULDER Blended, 5 year, Speyside

14

35

16

23

20

18

24

14

20

26

15

18

22

15






